General information about company

Scrip code 512175

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE685D01022

Name of the company

VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each

Cateeo No. of Partly :il(;rcﬁosf Total nos. (,S/hzll;et}:;z;?l;f '{(l)sfa class of securities (IX)

Category | of o Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin, shares s}olares (calc iated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIS held (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total

0] shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, otal as a

1 (1) ;}éil;e(slv) ;};?ges Receipts (\7()1-*\-/2;1) 1957) (VIID As a | a6 cg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | x cory Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 10 22561830 22561830 |42.94 22561830 22561830 | 42.94
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 3281 29978170 29978170 |57.06 29978170 29978170 | 57.06
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 3291 52540000 52540000 | 100 52540000 52540000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in | or otherwise
Sheltres No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible (X111) equity shares
Category | of Outstandin Underlying | convertible securities (as a held in
@ shareholder convertibleg Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa Asa dematerialized
(II) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total |~ (@) total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a) | Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (®
Promoter
(A) lfLromoter 42.94 6768550 | 30 22561830
Group
(B) Public 57.06 29884570
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6768550 | 12.88 | 52446400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
. . it it h
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- fmz(iir:rsl in ;eﬁes ?Ci?{(?lflale 4 | Noof Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up De osio g (VIT) = as per as a %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, Total
(VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: |Class .
held o i Total Voting
V) Asa%of X gy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L];c:;.vvlfigﬁgf; 10 22561830 22561830 | 42.94 22561830 22561830 | 42.94
Sub-Total 10 22561830 22561830 | 42.94 22561830 22561830 | 42.94
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’rr]gmoter 10 22561830 22561830 [42.94 22561830 22561830 | 42.94
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;l(l)ellcrl?]r:;lg;:lrislinal 3106 7464968 7464968 | 1421 7464968 7464968 | 1421
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |32 9577820 9577820 |18.23 9577820 9577820 |18.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() égzc?fty};er 143 12935382 12935382 | 24.62 12935382 12935382 | 24.62
(S};?(_;;Otal 3281 29978170 29978170 | 57.06 29978170 29978170 | 57.06
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3281 29978170 29978170 | 57.06 29978170 29978170 | 57.06
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 3291 52540000 52540000 | 100 52540000 52540000 | 100
Total
3291 52540000 52540000 | 100 52540000 52540000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | or otherwise
Shares 0-0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . . o (XIIT) .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( equity shares
- Underlying . . ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding . . - sa sa .
convertible W " securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (Xa;;ran $ No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (@) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 42.94 6768550 | 30 22561830
(SBb'TOtaI (A) 42.94 6768550 (30 | 22561830
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 42.94 6768550 [30 | 22561830
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.21 7371368
(a(ii)) 18.23 9577820
(e) 24.62 12935382
Z‘;b'T"tal (B) 57.06 29884570
Total Public
Shareholding
57.06 29884570
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2D+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 52446400
Total 100 6768550 | 12.88 | 52446400

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UMA VANI
INDUKURI

MOHAN
RAJU
INDUKURI

GOTTUMUKKALA
ACHYUTA RAMA

RAJU

V RAJAM
RAJU

\%
ATCHYUTA
RAMA RAJU

V PARVATHI

SARADA
VEGESNA

PAN (II)

AACPI8792B

AADPI6965R

AASPG3950H

AAZPV1443K

AAZPV1446N

ABQPV1505L

ACMPV5707H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

50000

53500

2997210

5802500

12555120

774500

85000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

50000

53500

2997210

5802500

12555120

774500

85000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.1

5.7

11.04

23.9

1.47

0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

50000

53500

2997210

5802500

12555120

774500

85000

Class egy

Total

50000

53500

2997210

5802500

12555120

774500

85000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.1

0.1

5.7

11.04

23.9

1.47

0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

X ()

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.1

0.1

5.7

11.04

23.9

1.47

0.16

Number of Locked in shares (XI

)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or oth

erwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

6536200

232350

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

52.06

30

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000

53500

2997210

5802500

12555120

774500

85000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VEGESNA PUSHPAVATHI

BANGARRAJU MUDUNDI

M KRISHNA VENI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJAPV8485B

AZYPM4199F

AZZPMS8559N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70000

90000

84000

22561830

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

70000

90000

84000

22561830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.16

42.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

70000

90000

84000

22561830

Class eg:y

Total

70000

90000

84000

22561830

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.16

42.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.16

42.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X110)

No. (a)

0

0

6768550




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30

70000

90000

84000

22561830

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAYITHRI
KISHOR

LAKSHMI S K
VALIVETI

SUBBA RAO
VITAKULA

T VENKATA APPA
RAO

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AIRPS8177K

AEDPV1409D

ABKPV9554D

AFIPT3370H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1583730

800000

750000

725445

3859175

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

1583730

800000

750000

725445

3859175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.01

1.43

7.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1583730

800000

750000

725445

3859175

Class eg:y

Total

1583730

800000

750000

725445

3859175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.01

1.52

1.43

1.38

7.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.01

1.52

1.43

7.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1583730

800000

750000

725445

3859175




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GRANDEUR
PRODUCTS
LIMITED

NIRANT
TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAINAREN
PROPERTIES PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACVB4T6E

AACCNO0604L

AABCI0630E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

1

1

1

18

66

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5635467

771255

2500000

2000000

17336

460925

57660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5635467

771255

2500000

2000000

17336

460925

57660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.73

1.47

4.76

0.03

0.88

0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

5635467

771255

2500000

2000000

17336

460925

57660

Class eg:y

Total

5635467

771255

2500000

2000000

17336

460925

57660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.73

1.47

4.76

3.81

0.03

0.88

0.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccurities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.73

1.47

4.76

0.03

0.88

0.11




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5635467

771255

2500000

2000000

17336

460925

57660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

25

143

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3833174

2923083

7737

12935382

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

3833174

2923083

7737

12935382

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.56

0.01

24.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3833174

2923083

7737

12935382

Class eg:y

Total

3833174

2923083

7737

12935382

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.3

5.56

0.01

24.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.3

5.56

0.01

24.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3833174

2923083

7737

12935382

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



