General information about company	
Scrip code	512175
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE685D01022
Name of the company	VAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	'ategory	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
,,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	22561830			22561830	42.94	22561830		22561830	42.94
(B)	Public	3281	29978170			29978170	57.06	29978170		29978170	57.06
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3291	52540000			52540000	100	52540000		52540000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	nt holding of speci	fied	securit	ies		
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.94			6768550	30	22561830
(B)	Public				57.06					29884570
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total			_	100			6768550	12.88	52446400

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total of Total Voti		
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group		•		•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	22561830			22561830	42.94	22561830		22561830	42.94	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	22561830			22561830	42.94	22561830		22561830	42.94	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	22561830			22561830	42.94	22561830		22561830	42.94	
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder		•				
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3106	7464968			7464968	14.21	7464968		7464968	14.21	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	32	9577820			9577820	18.23	9577820		9577820	18.23	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	143	12935382			12935382	24.62	12935382		12935382	24.62	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3281	29978170			29978170	57.06	29978170		29978170	57.06	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3281	29978170			29978170	57.06	29978170		29978170	57.06	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non F	ublic sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		3291	52540000			52540000	100	52540000		52540000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		3291	52540000			52540000	100	52540000		52540000	100	
_		_	-			_			_	_	_	

T	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	mot	er and	Promote	er Gro	ир	
Sr.	Shares Underlying S	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
	Outstanding convertible securities Outstanding Warrants (Yi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group	-	-		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				42.94			6768550	30	22561830	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.94			6768550	30	22561830	
(2)	Foreign	•				'		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				42.94			6768550	30	22561830	
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler				•	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				14.21					7371368	
(a(ii))				18.23					9577820	
(e)				24.62					12935382	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.06					29884570	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				57.06					29884570	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non F	Public sh	areholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					52446400	
Total (A+B+C)				100			6768550	12.88	52446400	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UMA VANI INDUKURI	MOHAN RAJU INDUKURI	GOTTUMUKKALA ACHYUTA RAMA RAJU	V RAJAM RAJU	V ATCHYUTA RAMA RAJU	V PARVATHI	SARAI VEGES
PAN (II)	AACPI8792B	AADPI6965R	AASPG3950H	AAZPV1443K	AAZPV1446N	ABQPV1505L	ACMPV
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	53500	2997210	5802500	12555120	774500	85000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	53500	2997210	5802500	12555120	774500	85000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.1	5.7	11.04	23.9	1.47	0.16
Number of Votir	ng Rights held ir	each class of se	curities (IX)				•
Class eg:X	50000	53500	2997210	5802500	12555120	774500	85000
Class eg:y							
Total	50000	53500	2997210	5802500	12555120	774500	85000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	0.1	5.7	11.04	23.9	1.47	0.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.1	5.7	11.04	23.9	1.47	0.16
Number of Lock	ted in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)											
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	6536200	232350	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	52.06	30	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	53500	2997210	5802500	12555120	774500	85000				
Reason for not p	providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter				

Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VEGESNA PUSHPAVATHI	BANGARRAJU MUDUNDI	M KRISHNA VENI	Click here to go ba
PAN (II)	AJAPV8485B	AZYPM4199F	AZZPM8559N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70000	90000	84000	22561830
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70000	90000	84000	22561830
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.17	0.16	42.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	rities (IX)		
Class eg:X	70000	90000	84000	22561830
Class eg:y				
Total	70000	90000	84000	22561830
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.13	0.17	0.16	42.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.13	0.17	0.16	42.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	1	1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbere	d (XIII)	•	-1
No. (a)	0	0	0	6768550

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	30
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70000	90000	84000	22561830
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAYITHRI KISHOR	LAKSHMI S K VALIVETI	SUBBA RAO VITAKULA	T VENKATA APPA RAO	Click here to back
PAN (II)	AIRPS8177K	AEDPV1409D	ABKPV9554D	AFIPT3370H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1583730	800000	750000	725445	3859175
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1583730	800000	750000	725445	3859175
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.01	1.52	1.43	1.38	7.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1583730	800000	750000	725445	3859175
Class eg:y					
Total	1583730	800000	750000	725445	3859175
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.01	1.52	1.43	1.38	7.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.01	1.52	1.43	1.38	7.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	1583730	800000	750000	725445	3859175

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		GRANDEUR PRODUCTS LIMITED	NIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SAINAREN PROPERTIES PVT LTD				
PAN (II)		AAACV8476E	AACCN0604L	AABCI0630E				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	23	1	1	1	18	66	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5635467	771255	2500000	2000000	17336	460925	57660	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5635467	771255	2500000	2000000	17336	460925	57660	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.73	1.47	4.76	3.81	0.03	0.88	0.11	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securit	ies (IX)		1	1	ļ.	
Class eg: X	5635467	771255	2500000	2000000	17336	460925	57660	
Class eg:y								
Total	5635467	771255	2500000	2000000	17336	460925	57660	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.73	1.47	4.76	3.81	0.03	0.88	0.11	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.73	1.47	4.76	3.81	0.03	0.88	0.11	

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5635467	771255	2500000	2000000	17336	460925	57660
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Category Category / More than 1 percentage	8 Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Any Other (specify)	10		
Category Category / More than 1 percentage		9	10		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		10		
than 1 percentage		Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts		
NI	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	25	8	2	143	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3833174	2923083	7737	12935382	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3833174	2923083	7737	12935382	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.3	5.56	0.01	24.62	
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	3833174	2923083	7737	12935382	
Class eg:y					
Total	3833174	2923083	7737	12935382	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.3	5.56	0.01	24.62	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.3	5.56	0.01	24.62	
Number of Locked i	in shares (XII)			•	
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3833174	2923083	7737	12935382			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence